
 

Jubilate School Events Calendar 

2024 

                        Term 3  

DATE DAY EVENT TIME 

4 September Wednesday Start of Term 3 07:30 

9 September Monday Spring Hat Day - Activities  

16 September Monday Gr1 Host Cake ‘n Candy 09:45 

20 September Friday Heritage Day activities  

23 September Monday School Holiday  

24 September Tuesday Heritage Day – Public Holiday  

4 October Friday Gr 7 Host Market Day 09:30 

4 October Friday Teacher Day appreciation activities  

5 October Saturday World Teacher’s Day  

7 – 11 October Week Science Week / Space Week 07:30 

12 October Saturday Art Tea & Auction Morning Gr RR - 3 09:00 

24 October Thursday Gr RRR - R Host Cake ‘n Candy 09:45 

TBC  Gr 6 Camp  

24 October Thursday Start of Half Term 12:00 

29 October Tuesday Return from Half Term 07:30 

31 October Thursday School Photographs 08:00 

11–18 November Week Gr 4 - 7 Exams 07:30 

15 November Friday Outdoor Classroom Day Gr RR – Gr 1 07:30 

23 November Saturday 25th BIRTHDAY BASH / MARKET 12:00 

27 November Wednesday Parent’s Afternoon / Evening 13:30 – 18:00 

29 November Friday Gr 7 Leaver’s Dinner 18:00 

3 December Tuesday Gr 4 – 6 Prize giving 07:45 

4 December Wednesday Gr R Graduation 
Gr 1 – 3 Prize giving 

07:45 

4 December Wednesday Gr 7 Outing 08:00 – 12:00 

5 December Thursday Class end of year parties  

5 December Thursday Reports released on Google Classroom 11:00 

  Term 3 Closes 11:00 

    

15 January  Wednesday Start of Term 1 2025 07:30 

Please note that dates and times may change. 

 


